DWU FEE SCHEDULE 2022

Compulsory Fee for ALL students

TESAS Total Tuition a.nd Total
Due 31 January 2022 Due 31 May 2022 Only for Residential students N AL
Fee Cost
Refer note B below
MBBS & RH - AES (Residential) LK 4,368.00 | K 187200 | K 5,760.00 | K 6,900.00 | K 18,900.00 | K 36,670.00 | K 55570.00
MBS & RH - AES (Non-Residenial) | K 436800 | K 187200 | K 576000 | . Ik 12,00000 | K 36,670.00 | K 48,670.00
MBBS & RH - HECAS (Residenial) !K 537600 | K 2,304.00 : K 432000 : K 6,900.00 : K 18,900.00 Kss,uo.ooi K 55,570.00
MBBS & RH - HECAS (Non-Residential) L 5,376.00 | K 2,304.00 | K 432000 | - 1K 12,000.00 | K 36,670.00 | K 48,670.00
MBBS & RH - SELF-Sponsored (Residenial) iK 8,400.00 | K 3,600.00! iK 690000 i K 18,900.00 K36,670.00i K 55,570.00
MBBS & RH - SELF-Sponsored (Non-Residential) K 840000 | K 340000 ! ! K 12,00000 | K 34,670.00 | K 48,670.00
I I I I I
Physioherapy - AES (Residenial) | K 352800 | K 151200 | K 576000 | K 690000 | K 1770000 | K 22,551.00 | K 40.251.00
Physiotherapy - AES (Non-Residentfial) !K 352800 | K 1,512.00 : K 5,760.00! - EK 10,800.00 K22,551.00! K 33,351.00
Physiotherapy - HECAS (Residential) L 453600 | K 1,944.00 | K 432000 | K 6,900.00 | K 17,700.00 | K 22,551.00 | K 40,251.00
Physioherapy - HECAS (Non-Residential iK 453600 | K 1,944.00 i K 4,320.00! iK 10,800.00 K22,551.00i K 3335100
Physiotherapy - SELF-Sponsored (Residential) K 7,56000 | K 324000 ! K 690000 | K 17,70000 | K 22,551.00 | K 40.251.00
Physiotherapy - SELF-Sponsored (Non-Residenial) L 756000 | K 3,2400 | I K 10,800.00 | K 22,551.00 | K 33,351.00
I I I I I
Other Madang Programs - AES (Residential) EK 1,008.00 | K 432.00 : K 5,760.00 : K 6,900.00 : K 14,100.00 | K 10,014.00! K 24,114.00
Other Madang Programs - AES (Non-Residential) L 1,008.00 | K 43200 | K 5,76000 | LK 7.20000 | K 10014.00 | K 1721400
Other Madang Programs - HECAS (Residential) iK 201600 | K 864.00 i K 432000 i K £,900.00 i K 1410000 | K 10,014.ooi K 24,1140
Other Madang Programs - HECAS (Non-Residential) !K 201600 | K 864.00 ' K 4,320.00! !K 720000 | K 10,014.00! K 17,214.00
Other Madang Programs - SELF-Sponsored (Residential) LK 5,040.00 | K 2,160.00 | LK 6,900.00 | K 1410000 | K 10014.00 | K 24,1400
Other Madang Programs - SELF-Sponsored (Non-Residentil) !K 504000 | K 2,1so.ooi ! EK 720000 K10,014.00i K 1721400
| | | | |




DWU FEE SCHEDULE 2022

Compulsory Fee for ALL students o
Total Tuition and

TESAS .
o Board & Lodging
Due 31 January 2022 Due 31 May 2022 Only for Residential students Fee
Refer note B below

Post Graduate Residential (Residential) Lk 7,350.00 | K 3,15000 | LK 6,2900.00 | K 17,400.00 | K 10,014.00 | K 2741400
Post Graduate Residential (Non-Residential) i K 735000 | K 3,150.00 i i ! K 10,5000 | K 10,014.00 ! K 2051400

! ! ! ! !
Corporate Sponsored Students (Residenfial) l K 21,000.00 | K 9,000.00 I I K 6,900.00 I K 36,900.00 | K 10,014.00 I K 46,914.00
Corporate Sponsored Students (Non-Residential) i K 21,00000 | K 9,000.00 i i ! K 30,000.00 | K 1001400 i K 4001400

! ! ! ! !
Solomon Islands Bilateral Sponsorship (All programs) (Residential) l K 7,350.00 | K 3,150.00 I I K 6,900.00 I K 17,400.00 | K 10,014.00 I K 27,414.00
Solomon Islands Bilateral Sponsorship (All programs) (Non-Residential) i K 7,350.00 | K 3,150.00 i i i K 10,500.00 | K 10,014.00 i K 20,514.00
Solomon Islands MBBS & RH (Residential) ' K 8,400.00 | K 3,600.00 ' ' K 6,900.00 ' K 18,900.00 | K 36,670.00 ' K 55,570.00
Solomon Islands MBBS & RH (Non-Residential) Lk 8,400.00 | K 3,600.00 | | Lk 12,000.00 | K 36,670.00 | K 48,670.00
Solomon Islands Physioherapy (Residenfial) | K 7,560.00 | K 324000 | | K 690000 | K 1770000 | K 22,551.00 | K 4025100
Solomon Islands Physiotherapy (Non-Residenfial) I K 7,560.00 | K 3,240.00 : : : K 10,800.00 | K 22,551.00 : K 33,351.00
Solomon Islands Other Madang Programs (Residential) Lk 5,040.00 | K 2,160.00 | K 6,900.00 | K 14,100.00 | K 10,014.00 | K 24,1400
Solomon Islands Other Madang Programs (Non-Residential) : K 5,040.00 | K 2,160.00 : : : K 7,200.00 | K 10,014.00 : K 17,214.00

Nofes:
A. On registration fee must be met by the 31st of January 2022 in order fo register
> First Year Students must complete the Tuition Fee (nof the Boarding & Lodging Fee) to be issued a laptop.
B. TESAS is payable by DHERST; not the student or sponsor.
C. Board & Lodging Fee (Meals & Accommodation) must be PAID IN FULL in order to be given a room key
> Non-residential students only have to pay the Tuition Fees (not the Boarding & Lodging Fee).
> TESAS sponsored students will be given priority before Self-sponsored students.



